




X

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

>

SAINT JOSEPHS DR.

(115' ROW)

C
O

O
R

S
 
B

L
V

D
.

(
1
5
0
'
 
R

O
W

)

2.00'

10.00'

3.00'

10.00'

11.00'

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EX PAN

SWALE

LOT 5

LOT 6

26.00'

9.00'

(TYP)

18.00'

(TYP)

R10.00'

R10.00'

8.00'

6.00'

18.00'

(TYP)

4.50'

(TYP)

18.00'

(TYP)

9.00'

(TYP)

EX SIDEWALK

E
X

 
S

I
D

E
W

A
L
K

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

4

4

5

5

5

7

7

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

1010

11

11

11

12

12

12

11
11

1314

15

15

15

15

17

17

17

17

19

20

21B

21A

21B

21B

21B

17

22

24

25

25

25

25

2626

26 26

26

26

37

27

30

3333

35

36

36

35

39

4040

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

1

32

37

40

40

40

17

23

12

9

10

41

41

42

42

42

17

17

17

15

15

11

41

6A

6B

6D

6E

6E

6C

6C

SIGHT DISTANCE TRIANGLE

SEE NOTE 2
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24 CONCRETE APRON @ TRASH ENCLOSURE

PICK UP WINDOW BOLLARD 20

33

6B

DRIVE-THRU ISOMETRIC14

13 DRIVE THRU PLAN

11 TYPICAL CONCRETE SIDEWALK

RETURNED CURB ACCESSIBLE RAMP

TRUNCATED DOMES

STANDARD PARKING STALL 

6A
"DRIVE THRU" RE: SIGNAGE

"THANK YOU" / "DO NOT ENTER" RE: SIGNAGE

DRIVE-THRU GRAPHICS

SITE PLAN DESIGN NOTES & KEY PLAN

10

SIDEWALK W/ CURB & GUTTER12

19 TRASH ENCLOSURE RE: ARCHITECTURAL PLANS

25 CONCRETE PAVING @ DRIVE THRU LANE

GREASE INTERCEPTOR30

CANOPY ORDERING STATION RE: SIGN PACKAGE36

40

32

ASPHALT PAVEMENT SECTION21

LANDSCAPED AREA

27

DIRECTIONAL ARROW 

MENU BOARD LOOP DETECTION SYSTEM 35

BIKE RACK RE: ARCHITECTURAL PLANS
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18" STEP-OFF CURB

PAINTED ACCESSIABLE PARKING SYMBOL 

6C

"CAUTION WATCH FOR PEDESTRIANS" SIGN RE: SIGNAGE

SIDEWALK ACCESSIBLE RAMP 7

6D

ACCESSIBLE VAN PARKING SIGN RE: SIGNAGE

9

39

PATIO TABLES

15

26

PEDESTRIAN RAILING RE: ARCHITECTURAL

MONUMENT SIGN BY OTHERS

CLEARANCE BAR WITH FOLLARDS RE: SIGN PACKAGE 

12" CURB CUT

TRANSFORMER

FLAG POLE, RE: SIGN PACKAGE 

3' CONCRETE PAN   37

17 24" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

22

23

TYPICAL ASPHALT PAVEMENT SECTION21A

HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PAVEMENT SECTION21B

LEGEND:

EXISTING LIGHT POLE

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

GREASE TRAP

OUTDOOR SEATING TABLE

PAVEMENT STRIPING

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED LIGHT POLE

PATIO RAILING

SITE INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT TYPE: QUICK SERVE RESTAURANT

SITE SIZE: 50,690 SF

BUILDING SIZE: 5,021   SF

REQUIRED PARKING CALCULATION - 1 PARKING SPACE PER 3 SEATS

REQUIRED MOTORCYCLE PARKING CALCULATION - 1 PER 25 REGULAR PARKING SPOTS

REQUIRED BICYCLE SPOTS CALCULATION - 1 PER 20 REGULAR PARKING SPOTS

SEATS PROVIDED

INSIDE BUILDING   110

ON PATIO                12

TOTAL        122

PARKING SUMMARY:                       REQUIRED          PROVIDED

DRIVE-THRU STACKING:                                               5                       23

BICYCLE PARKING:                     3                           4

STANDARD PARKING SPACES:                    41                      48

ACCESSIBLE PARKING:                                                3                       3

MOTORCYCLE PARKING                     2                        2

TOTAL PARKING SPACES  =                    39                       53

SITE PLAN &

TRAFFIC

CIRCULATION

LAYOUT

41
6' WIDE COLORED & TEXTURED CONCRETE AT PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

42
1' WIDE INFILTRATION TRENCH

6E

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN RE: SIGNAGE

GENERAL NOTES:

1. ALL IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED IN THE RIGHT OF WAY MUST BE INCLUDED ON A PUBLIC

WORK ORDER.

2. LANDSCAPING AND SIGNAGE WILL NOT INTERFERE  WITH CLEAR SIGHT REQUIREMENTS.

THEREFORE, SIGNS, WALLS, TREES, AND SHRUBBERY BETWEEN 3 AND 8 FEET TALL (AS

MEASURED FORM THE GUTTER PAN) WILL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THE CLEAR SIGHT

TRIANGLE.

PROPERTY LINE

VICINITY MAP

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT NUMBERED SIX (6) OF THE PLAT OF LOTS 1 THRU 9, COORS PAVILION (BEING A REPLAT OF TRACT

X-1-A2, UNIVERSITY OF ALBUQUERQUE URBAN CENTER), WITHIN THE TOWN OF ALBUQUERQUE GRANT IN

PROJECTED SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH, RANGE 2 EAST, NEW MEXICO PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, CITY OF

ALBUQUERQUE, BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO, FILED ON APRIL 11, 2017, AS DOCUMENT NO.

2017033851, RECORDS OF BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY:

THIS DEVELOPMENT IS A NEW CHICK-FIL-A QUICK  SERVE RESTAURANT LOCATED AT THE NW CORNER OF

COORS BLVD AND SAINT JOSEPH'S DR.  TRAFFIC WILL ENTER THE SITE FROM THE SHARED PRIVATE DRIVE,

WITH DRIVE THROUGH STACKING PROVIDED AT THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE SITE AND WRAPPING AROUND

THE EAST SIDE OF THE BUILDING. INCLUDED IN THE CONSTRUCTION SCOPE IS THE SHARED DRIVE ISLES

FOR LOTS 5 AND 7. THE DEVELOPMENT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD

DRB#1000032. NO VARIANCES ARE REQUESTED WITH THIS DEVELOPMENT.
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DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE

ALL SIGNS SHALL CONFORM TO THE "MANUAL ON 

UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES" BY THE US

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.

RE: C3.0 AND C3.1 FOR LOCATION OF CATCH VS SPILL
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